MONDAY SENIORS 24-25
Monday 9:30 am Cardinal Lanes North Lanes 5 - 24
Team Standings

Points Points Pins + Points Points Pins +
Place _# Team Name Won Lost HDCP Place _# Team Name Won Lost HDCP
1 3 COBRA KAl 86 19 37185 11 6 1PLUS3 53 52 36374
2 12 SAVED 68 37 36360 12 14 TRAVELERS 52 53 33668
3 16 ALLEY OOPS 67 38 36165 13 10 TIME TO SPARE 51 54 36151
4 1 SPLIT HAPPENS 64 11 36750 14 8 THREE HOOKERS & 49 56 36026
5 5 4 HOTS 57 48 36456 15 18 SPACE FORCE 46 59 36372
6 7 NICE TRY 56 49 36225 16 13 TEAM 13 46 59 35976
7 15 GUTTER GANG 55 50 35665 17 17 Team 17 45 60 35814
8 19 STILL HEAR 54 51 36453 18 11 BUDDIES 43 62 35757
9 2 MONEY BAGS FOUR 54 51 36226 19 4 LUCKY STRIKES 37 68 36095
10 9 THROWING PAINS 53 52 36520 20 20 BYE 0 0 0
***+ Although not shown, standings are determined by points only for the current split
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
5-6 BUDDIES 781 788 858 2427 3 <> Team 17 791 789 788 2368 4
7-8 4 HOTS 751 822 821 2394 2 <> SAVED 842 849 787 2478 5
9-10 LUCKY STRIKES 784 768 746 2298 5 <--> BYE 0 0 0 0 0
11-12  THROWING PAINS 771 775 804 2350 1 <--->  GUTTER GANG 777 775 825 2377 6
13-14 THREE HOOKERS & 827 825 783 2435 5 <--->  MONEY BAGS FOUR 780 837 781 2398 2
15-16  TIME TO SPARE 830 774 719 2323 2 <--->  STILL HEAR 812 846 783 2441 5
17-18  SPLIT HAPPENS 807 884 782 2473 2 <--->  COBRA KAI 811 847 832 2490 5
19-20 SPACE FORCE 852 712 795 2359 1 <> TEAM 13 852 831 836 2519 6
21-22  1PLUS3 851 762 810 2423 2 <--->  TRAVELERS 880 787 799 2466 5
23-24  NICE TRY 794 805 826 2425 2 <--->  ALLEY OOPS 855 845 805 2505 5
Lane Assignments
56 _78 910 1112 1314 1516 1718 1920 2122 2324
Wk16 12/23 13-3 8-20 12-16 19-1 10-5 187 11-15 17-14 2-9 4- 6
Wk17 12/30  12-10 14-11 19-3 18-16 13-7 1-5 620 9-8 417 152
Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
795 TRAVELERS 2211 TRAVELERS 884 SPLIT HAPPENS 2519 TEAM 13

716 BUDDIES
716 STILL HEAR
Scratch Game

Men

Women

235
233
227
226
223

196
175
175
168
168

CHARLES PHILLIPS
STEVE HOGUE
GARY STUDER
FRED GREEN
MICHAEL DIGGS

KATHY BISBING
LINDA BROWN
WENDY WILLIAMS
DEE ALLISON
FRANCIS WILSON

2067 COBRA KAl
2051 STILL HEAR
Scratch Series

630
620
616
604
585

490
481
470
456
450

STEVE HOGUE
ROBERT LAMBERT
JOHN BLASSINGAME
GARY STUDER
MICHAEL DIGGS

FRANCIS WILSON
WENDY WILLIAMS
KATHY BISBING
DEE ALLISON
JODY TAUBE

880 TRAVELERS
858 BUDDIES
Handicap Game

260 CHARLES PHILLIPS
252 GARY STUDER
245 JOE TRUELOVE
245 GARY ALSUP
244 DICK WOMACK

267 KATHY BISBING

257 LINDA BROWN

238 CHRISTINE MCEVOY
232 DEE ALLISON

230 RONDA GAFFNEY

Season High Scores

2505 ALLEY OOPS
2490 COBRA KAl
Handicap Series

701 ROBERT LAMBERT
679 GARY STUDER
676 JOHN BLASSINGAME
675 TONY COSTAGLIOLA
667 DICK WOMACK

683 LINDA BROWN

683 KATHY BISBING

661 TERI ALLEN

648 DEE ALLISON

635 CHRISTINE MCEVOY

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

820 4 HOTS
798 TRAVELERS
789 BUDDIES
Scratch Game

Men

279
278
261

SAL CHETTI
WILLIAM TALLEY
ROB POSTELL
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2267 COBRA KAl
2239 TRAVELERS

2222 4 HOTS

Scratch Series

720
672
645

BILL HERNON
JOEY BILISOLY
MICHAEL DIGGS

Team Handicap Series

941 SAVED
938 BUDDIES
937 1PLUS3
Handicap Game
330 WILLIAM TALLEY
296 SAL CHETTI
282 STEVEN HOLLAND

2708 COBRA KAl
2656 1 PLUS3
2643 SAVED
Handicap Series
759 WILLIAM TALLEY
744 STEVEN HOLLAND
729 BILL HERNON
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Season High Scores - Continued

Women 212 FRANCIS WILSON 545 FRANCIS WILSON 273 CHRISTINE MCEVOY 712 KATHY BISBING
210 RAE CAVANAUGH 543 WENDY WILLIAMS 272 JANET SMITH 705 SUSAN WALKER
204 PATRICIA DAVIS 517 JODY TAUBE 267 RAE CAVANAUGH 697 WENDY WILLIAMS
267 KATHY BISBING
Team Rosters
Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP
1 - SPLIT HAPPENS Lane 12 HDCP=295 Avg=505 2 - MONEY BAGS FOUR Lane 21 HDCP=162 Avg=638
CHRISTINE MCEVOY 4027 45 89 111 JODY TAUBE 7142 45 158 42
TONY COSTAGLIOLA 5540 42 131 69 VERNON DAVIS 6672 45 148 52
LORRAINE MCEVOY 5395 42 128 72 KURT TAUBE 7326 45 162 38
DONALD HERNDON 5667 36 157 43 GARY ALSUP 6311 37 170 30
3 - COBRA KAl Lane 6 HDCP=140 Avg=660 4 - LUCKY STRIKES Lane 23 HDCP=114 Avg=686
BILL HERNON 8957 45 199 1 PARKER CHIUDIONI 6164 45 136 64
VAL HERNON 5932 45 131 69 JOEY BILISOLY 8737 45 194 6
ROBERT LAMBERT 7373 42 175 25 DICK SIROIS 7076 45 157 43
WENDY WILLIAMS 6994 45 155 45 STEVE HOGUE 8358 42 199 1
5-4HOTS Lane 14 HDCP=160 Avg=640 6 -1PLUS 3 Lane 24 HDCP=288 Avg=512
EDDIE KEATON 6704 42 159 41 MARIANNE LARE 5747 40 143 57
LYNN BRADLEY 4861 36 135 65 MALCOLM DAVIS 4622 38 121 79
CHARLES PHILLIPS 5298 30 176 24 JAN TUCKER 3766 32 117 83
WILLIAM TALLEY 5625 33 170 30 KATHY BISBING 5140 39 131 69

7 - NICE TRY Lane 16 HDCP=197 Avg=603 8 - THREE HOOKERS & Lane 7 HDCP=290 Avg=510

SUSAN HANSON 5978 39 153 47 TERI ALLEN 4435 45 98 102
KATE GENTILE 5024 42 119 81 NANCY BUSOVNE 3979 30 132 68
STEVEN HOLLAND 7219 45 160 40 JANET SMITH 6027 45 133 67
JOE TRUELOVE 7729 45 171 29 ALAN AKINS 6192 42 147 53
9 - THROWING PAINS Lane 22 HDCP=207 Avg=593 10 - TIME TO SPARE Lane 13 HDCP=208 Avg=592
RAE CAVANAUGH 6611 45 146 54 LARRY MINTZ 6155 45 136 64
PHIL BUSOVNE 2782 21 132 68 ROBERT POSTELL 6820 45 151 49
SUSAN WALKER 5135 39 131 69 JIM BILISOLY 5474 36 152 48
MICHAEL DIGGS 8317 45 184 16 CHARLIE BACKES 6920 45 153 47
ROB POSTELL 3100 15 206 0
11 - BUDDIES Lane 17 HDCP=141 Avg=659 12 - SAVED Lane 9 HDCP=178 Avg=622
EDDIE MCCRARY 7609 45 169 31 NANCY HURDLE 5451 38 143 57
WOODY WOODWARD 6961 45 154 46 DICK WOMACK 6345 42 151 49
JOHN BONNER 5763 36 160 40 ALFRED BURNETT 5936 34 174 26
LOU TEDESCO 7401 42 176 24 ROBBIE ANDERSON 6039 39 154 46
13 -TEAM 13 Lane 5 HDCP=223 Avg=577 14 - TRAVELERS Lane 20 HDCP=83 Avg=717
DEE ALLISON 5787 42 137 63 GARY STUDER 6407 36 177 23
RONDA GAFFNEY 5322 43 123 77 CURT FARRISON 6081 36 168 32
GEORGE JOHNSON 7225 45 160 40 SAL CHETTI 6125 33 185 15
WILLIS ANDREWS 4263 27 157 43 FRED GREEN 8073 43 187 13
15 - GUTTER GANG Lane 18 HDCP=250 Avg=550 16 - ALLEY OOPS Lane 10 HDCP=301 Avg=499
LOU ANN GILLIGAN 6143 45 136 64 LINDA BROWN 4714 39 120 80
MICHAEL COLL 5524 39 141 59 RAMONA BARR 5455 42 129 71
BOB BROWN 3796 30 126 74 JACKIE GORDON 5048 42 120 80
JAMES BROWN 6175 42 147 53 PAM PAGNOTTA 5858 45 130 70
17 - Team 17 Lane 19 HDCP=214 Avg=586 18 - SPACE FORCE Lane 15 HDCP=155 Avg=645
JAY TURNER 6662 39 170 30 KEITH DOUGLAS 6827 44 155 45
JOEY HEMP 4556 36 126 74 JAMES MONACO JR 7322 45 162 38
DOTTIE BAKER 6212 45 138 62 VINCENT MONACO 6238 42 148 52
BOB WHITE 6846 45 152 48 STEVEN PORTERA 6481 36 180 20
19 - STILL HEAR Lane 11 HDCP=139 Avg=661 20 - BYE Lane 8 HDCP=0 Avg=0
PATRICIA DAVIS 5996 42 142 58
FRANCIS WILSON 6848 42 163 37
MAXWELL WILLIAMS 6791 39 174 26
JOHN BLASSINGAME 7100 39 182 18

Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Enter Div Label

EYH Men Division 1: Enter Div Label
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Name Avqg HDCP Pins Gms
STEVE 120 80 0 0
NELSON ANDERSON 170 30 1534 9
WILL BORDEUX 184 16 3133 17
GLENN BOYETTE 154 46 1387 9
SAMMY BRADSHER bk153 47 0 0
JOE HIX 201 0 3620 18
JEFF HOLMES bk175 25 0 0
ELKE LABOSSIERE 124 76 3348 27
BILL SHERIDAN 184 16 2765 15
‘%" Women Division 1: Enter Div Label

Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms
ANEYTA GATLING 131 69 394 3
JACKIE HOOPES 143 57 2588 18
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High
Game
0
194
233
175
0
256
0
165
235

High
Game
171
190

High
Sers
0
530
602
486
0
672
0
482
623

High
Sers
394
469

HDCP

Game

213

219

247
237

HDCP

Game

237

HDCP HDCP
Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
0 0
0 0
543 al74 197 163 534 582
0 0
0 0
611 0 0
0 0
728 0 0
632 0 0
HDCP HDCP
Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
0 0
649 0 0
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